CLAMP TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
TG TYPE
●UNIT TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
10A
2mm2
M3.5×7.5
2,000V AC / 1 min.

Type
TABLE OF ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS
How to order of terminal blocks
C167
CLAMP TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
TG TYPE
●UNIT TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
10A
2mm2
M3.5×7.5
2,000V AC / 1 min.
–20 to 50°C
–40 to 85°C
2,000 m or less
TG-3.5
 250V
±4kV / 3 times for each pole (1.2 / 50 µs)
TG-3.5 type assembly on punched rail
TUB-D type
TG-3.5 type assembly on U-cut rail
TUB-F type
P（L-17）
L
6
13
P（L-10）
L
6
●Applicable accessories
U-cut rail
Punched rail
●Applicable crimp terminal
End plate
Standard marker strip
Standard rail
End clamp
TGE-3.5
TUM-1
TUB
TUL
TG-3.5（10A）
4.9
（MAX）
6.6
（MAX）
5.4
（MIN）
φ3.6
（MIN）
P
2 3 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
40 40 60 80 80 100 120 140 160 160 180 200 220 240
57 57 77 97 97 117 137 157 177 177 197 217 237 257
UD-3 UD-3 UD-4 UD-5 UD-5 UD-6 UD-7 UD-8 UD-9 UD-9 UD-10 UD-11 UD-12 UD-13
L
Rail
Pole
2 3 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
45 50 60 75 90 110 125 140 155 170 190 205 220 235
55 60 70 85 100 120 135 150 165 180 200 215 230 245
UF-55 UF-60 UF-70 UF-85 UF-100 UF-120 UF-135 UF-150 UF-165 UF-180 UF-200 UF-215 UF-230 UF-245
P